## **Open Comments**

SNo.	Basic Details	Clause/Subclause No.& Attachment	Paragraph No./Figure No./Table No.	Type of Comment	Comments/Suggestions along with  Justification for the Proposed Change	Proposed Change/Modified Wordings	Remarks
	Name: Biswanath Nandi	4.1			the table as clause 4.1. Then the table should be 4.2. The 4.1 cause should be marked as	Fig 1 and Fig 2. These should come before	
	Organisation: N/A  Email: biswanath.nandi@schaeffler.com  Mobile: 7573013716  Comment ID #: PGD 2024-07-032209	N/A	1		, ,	b) The bearing bore is incrrectly designated as "D". It should be replaced by "d"	